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D'AURIA
PICCIOLI
CIPRESSINI
LEONARDI
SANGERMANO
MASSIMI
NOVARO
FANTI
PENTANGELO
MARTINELLI
MESCHINI
TANNILLI
RUSSO
LANTERI
GIOVANNINI
TOLONI
BISEGNA
PUGLIESE
UBALDI
VISCONTI
PALONE
MARGOTTI
ORIONI
BELARDINELLI
FIORE
BIZZARRI
RUSSO
NOVATO
VILLANI
LUCANI
LISCAPADE
PIPINI
TIRRENO
PRIORE
GIUIUSA
PORCU

DE CARO
SACCO
VITALI
CAPPERI
CARDONA
CESARI
MARINO
BACCELLI
ROMANO
DELL'OSTE
PACIUCCI
PATAT
RICCI
SORGI

ROSI
GUARNIERI
CUTRUPI
CORRIAS
BASILICO
CASALE
DELLE FONTANE
KLEIN
GAMBADORI
DE FILIPPIS
PEDONI
PISANO'

RAFFAELE
GINO
MARCELLO
GIAMPIERO
PATRIZIO
MARCO
MARCO
STEFANO
MARIO
LUCA
GIORGIO
CARLO
ALESSANDRO
GIUSEPPE
CLAUDIO
MARCO
PAOLO
FRANCESCO
MASSIMILIANO
NICOLA
GIANCARLO
ANTONIO
MARCO
FABRIZIO
CARLO
NICOLA
GIUSEPPE
MASSIMILIANO
CARLA

ELIA
SALVATORE
MARIO
MARCO
ROCCO
ANGELO
FULVIO
TOMMASO
MARCO
ANTONIO
STEFANO
TOMMASO
GIUSEPPE
PAOLO
LUIGI
GIUSEPPE
GIORGIO
MAURO
ENZO
ROBERTO
SERGIO
EDMONDO
GIANPAOLO
EMILIO
STEFANO
MAURO
STEFANO
MARIO
MARCO
GIANLUCA
FRANCESCO
GIUSEPPE
CARLO
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MM35
MM40
MM35
MM40
AM/M
MM50
MM40
MM40
MM55
AM/M
AM/M
MM40
MM35
MM45
MM35
MM40
MM45
MM35
MM40
MM40
MM50
MM40
AM/M
AM/M
MM50
AM/M
MM50
MM35
MF35
MM35
MM50
MM55
MM45
MM55
MM45
MM45
AM/M
MM35
MM35
AM/M
MM35
MM40
MM50
MM50
MM45
MM45
MM45
MM40
MM40
MM50
MM45
MM60
MM45
MM35
MM40
MM40
MM55
MM40
MM35
MM45
MM40
MM35

ARIS RUNNERS

G.S. MEO PATACCA
LEPROTTI DI VILLA ADA
ATL. VILLA AURELIA

ACSI CAMPIDOGLIO PALATINO
POD.OSTIA
RIFONDAZ.PODISTICA
AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
RUNNERS CIAMPINO
LEPROTTI DI VILLA ADA
ATL. VITA

MILLEPIEDI LADISPOLI
A.S. ATL.OSTIA
ATHLETIC SEA RUNNERS
A.S. ATL.OSTIA

FORREST GUMP
POD.OSTIA

ATL. VILLA AURELIA

ATL. VILLA AURELIA
AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
INDIPENDENTE
POD.OSTIA

A.S. TRIATHLON OSTIA
A.S. TRIATHLON OSTIA
G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA
AICS MARATHON ROMA
ATL. VILLA AURELIA
ESSO CLUB

ATL.VILLA GUGLIELMI
ARIS RUNNERS

POL. ROMA XIII

A.S. MEDITERRANEA
AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
MARATONA DI ROMA

A.S. ATL.OSTIA

ATL. VILLA AURELIA
ALITALIA CLUB

ATL. ORO IN CIVITAVECCHIA
ATL. ORO IN CIVITAVECCHIA
AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
ATL. TUMBARELLO VITINIA
RUNNERS CIAMPINO
G.S.ISOLA SACRA

G.S. PERSOMIL

A.S. ATL.OSTIA
ATHLETIC SEA RUNNERS
ATHLETIC SEA RUNNERS
ARIS RUNNERS

A.S. ATL.OSTIA

A.S. ATL.OSTIA
POD.OSTIA

A.S. MEDITERRANEA
AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
ATL. DEL PARCO

ANNA BABY RUNNERS CIVITAVECCHIA

AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
G.S.LITAL

AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
ALITALIA CLUB

A.S. ATL.OSTIA

A.S. ATL.OSTIA

WORLD MARATHON CLUB




63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

SCOPELLITI
GRANELLA
D'ORAZIO
MANZUTTO
PICCOLELLI
ASQUER DI FLUMI
STABILE
ARMENI
BUCCI
DRIUSSI
BELA'
MATTAROCCHI
FERRANTE
LEIDI
MASTRIPIERI
RISA
SCIANCALEPORE
SCARSELLA
CHERUBINI
SGARAMELLA
LEPRE
TERRIBILI
GRASSO
MARCACCINI
MELONI
PAOLETTI
ORDONEZ
MEZZADRI
ASTUTI
POSCENTE
PERRONE CAPANO
MELONI
ROCCO
LEOPARDO
MICELI
ROAZZI

DE DOMINICIS
FRANCESCHINI
PAPI

FORTIN
SANTANGELO
PICA
GASPARINI
PRINCIPE
TUNISI
MANNETTI
BARALDI
CANTARINI
INGRASSIA
PASCUCCI
PAOLI
IAROSSI
VINTARI
CIMARELLI
CECCARELLI
CASTAGNA
LA RUFFA
INZILLO
SANSALONE
DE SIMONE
DEVIVO
IANDOLI

DI VITA

FRANCESCO
CARLO
DOMENICO
GIANNI
LUIGI
GIANCARLO
ANTONIO
LUCA
PASQUALE
LUIGINO
ANGELO
GIUANLUCA
ANDREA
ADRIANO
SISTO
DANIELE
CLAUDIO
ANTONIO
MAURIZIO
MAURO
BRUNO
ALESSANRO
GIUSEPPE
CLAUDIO
FLAVIO
FRANCO
ANGEL
GIORGIO
DANIELE
GIANLUCA
MARCO
MARIO
LUCIANO
LUCIO MARIA
FRANCESCO
LORENZO
SILVANO
DANILO
MARCO
MARIO
VITTORIO
SEBASTIANO
ANDREA
STEFANO
STEFANO
GIOVANNI
MAURIZIO
MARCO
FRANCO
LUISIANA
GIUSEPPE
MAURO
FULVIO
PAOLO
PAOLO
ALDO
ANNAMARIA
PAOLO
ROBERTO
MARCO
FRANCESCO
DOMENICO
MARCO
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MM55
MM45
MM40
MM40
MM55
MM45
MM40
MM40
MM45
MM45
MM55
AM/M
MM45
MM60
AM/M
MM50
MM35
MM45
MM40
MM50
AM/M
AM/M
MM40
MM45
AM/M
MM55
MM45
MM40
MM35
MM35
MM45
MM50
MM45
MM35
AM/M
MM50
MM45
MM35
MM35
MM45
MM55
MM45
MM40
MM40
MM45
MM45
MM40
AM/M
MM40
MF35
MM40
MM45
MM35
MM60
MM45
MM50
MF55
MM45
AM/M
MM40
MM40
MM50
MM40

TAMBURRINI SPORT
ANNA BABY RUNNERS CIVITAVECCHIA
POD.OSTIA
INDIPENDENTE

ATL. DEL PARCO
AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
CRAZY RUNNERS CLUB
AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
POL.ATLETICO UISP MONTEROTONDO
ROMANA GAS

ATL. VITA

ATL.VILLA GUGLIELMI
AICS MARATHON ROMA
MARATONA DI ROMA
AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA
POD.OSTIA

G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA
MILLEPIEDI LADISPOLI
A.S. ATL.OSTIA
INDIPENDENTE

POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA'
ARIS RUNNERS

ARIS RUNNERS
G.S.ISOLA SACRA
G.S.ISOLA SACRA

G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA
ATL. VILLA AURELIA
TAMBURRINI SPORT

A.S. TRIATHLON OSTIA
POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA'
ATL.VILLA GUGLIELMI
A.S. ATL.OSTIA
MILLEPIEDI LADISPOLI
AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
A.S. ATL.OSTIA

AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
ATHLETIC SEA RUNNERS
POD.OSTIA

POD.OSTIA

ATL.VILLA GUGLIELMI
INDIPENDENTE

A.S. TRIATHLON OSTIA
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
ATL. VILLA AURELIA
A.S.AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILII
AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
POD.OSTIA

A.S. MEDITERRANEA
INDIPENDENTE

A.S. MEDITERRANEA
G.S.LITAL

A.S. MEDITERRANEA

G.S. ARCOBALENO ROMA
ATL. VITA

AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA
FORREST GUMP

G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA
ATHLETIC SEA RUNNERS
AGIP PETROLI

A.S. MEDITERRANEA




126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

CONNOLA
IANDOLO
FALCETTA
PALMIERI
RESPLANDY
VITELLI
FEDERICI
BRUNI
SPADA

DI STAZIO
TRAMACERE
GALIETI
BARVA
NUGARI
TANDA
IPPOLITI
TECCE
NANIA
DONATI
SIEPI
AGRUMI
PALMULLI
GAFFI
BOSSA
RINALDI
AQUILINI
CANTARINI
MERCURI
SGAMBATI
ROSELLINI
DE FRANCO
MOLIN
FILIPPONI
FIORAVANTI
BATTISTI
BRUSCHI
PEPERONI
PIEDIMONTE
CATENA
BISCHI
CAMILLI
PIROLI
SENSI
BONCI
TRONELLI
GIANNI
TARALLO
PUGLIESE
BONDANI
AGOLINI
VITTOZZI
CORVARO
CHAMORRO
BUCCILLI
MURRU

DI VONA
DELL'0OSSO
PAMBIANCHI
FRATTARI
FERRIGNO
SCIALLA
IANNUCCI
RUDI

MARIO
VINCENZO
STEFANO
MARCO TULLIO
GHISLAINE
MARIO
SANDRO

ELIO

MARCO
ALBERTO

ANTONIO FABIANO

ANTONANGELO
ANTONIO
PAOLO
EUGENIO
GUGLIELMO
ANGELO
MASSIMO
PAOLO
ROBERTO
CLAUDIO
GIUSEPPE
GIANCARLO
CIRO
ODETTE
MASSIMO
ENNIO
SILVIO
GIANFRANCO
ALDO

MARIA

FABIO
ROBERTA
BERNARDINO
MASSIMO
FILIPPO
CLAUDIO
VITTORIO
STEFANO
CARLO
GIORGIO
ELEONORA
RICCARDO
ALFREDO
BRUNO
VINCENZO
ALESSANDRO
SERGIO
STEFANO
ALESSANDRO
DANTE SERGIO
GINO
ARTURO
TULLIO
CICINO
PAOLO
SERAFINO
GIANNI
RENZO
VINCENZO
LUIGI
VITTORIO
SAVERIO
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MM40
MM55
MM50
MM40
MF40
MM45
MM45
MM50
MM35
MM40
MM40
MM35
MM35
MM60
MM55
MM40
MM45
MM45
MM45
MM45
MM50
MM50
MM50
MM50
MF35
MM50
MM65
MM55
MM50
MM55
MF40
MM45
MF40
MM40
MM60
MM65
MM40
MM40
MM40
MM40
MM40
MF45
AM/M
MM35
MM60
MM50
MM35
MM45
MM45
MM40
MM50
MM55
AM/M
MM50
MM50
MM45
MM50
MM55
MM70
MM50
MM65
MM50
MM45

ATHLETIC SEA RUNNERS
ALITALIA CLUB

A.S. ATL.OSTIA

G.S. PERSOMIL

AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
G.S.LITAL

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
I.P.Z.S.

AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
INDIPENDENTE

NOTA BENE ATL. FUTURA
EUROPCAR SPORTS
AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
ATL. VILLA AURELIA
MARATHON CLUB ATAC
ATHLETIC SEA RUNNERS
ATHLETIC SEA RUNNERS
A.S. MEDITERRANEA
AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA
AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
A.S. ATL.OSTIA
ATHLETIC SEA RUNNERS
AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA
POD.OSTIA

EUROPCAR SPORTS

A.S. TRIATHLON OSTIA
A.S.AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILII
ATHLETIC SEA RUNNERS
POD.OSTIA

AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
EUROPCAR SPORTS
INDIPENDENTE

ATL. VITA

AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
G.S.LITAL

G.S.LITAL

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA'
INDIPENDENTE
ATHLETIC SEA RUNNERS
POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA'
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
A.S. ATL.OSTIA
G.S.LITAL

AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
A.S. ATL.OSTIA

POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA'
G.S.LITAL

ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
A.S. MEDITERRANEA

A.S. MEDITERRANEA
SS.LAZIO ATL.

AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
A.S. ATL.OSTIA

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
A.S. MEDITERRANEA




189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251

VASINTONI
GIORDANI
D'AMORE
GUARNERA
MAGGIOLI
ANTONELLI
GIANNNANDREA
CINGOLANI
MANGIANTE
GIANNECCHINI
TROMBI
CARINI
TIBERTI
PRIMIANO
GERARDI
LAUSI
PASQUALI
PISCITELLI
MANCINI
AQUILINI

DI BERNARDO
ALESSI
PETRUCCI
FASTELLI
ARENI
ALBANESE
LEMBO

FEDE
BONADONNA
VECCHI
FORMATO
PELLICCIA
RISPOLI
PISANI
CIFARELLI
PALMIERI
FONZI
CAPUANI
CICI

CARAI
POMPONI

DA MILANO
APOLLONI
VALENTINO
BRUNELLI
BRUNELLI
MARCONCINI
MELINI
SCARCHILLI
PEZZINO
MELLE
MORENKO
ARBOLETTO
BRUNI
MASCHERUCCI
MANARDI
SALCICCIA
NICASSIO
AGOSTINELLI
PROFETA
FAIENZA
PALMIERI
INNAMORATI

MAURIZIO
MARCELLA
GIOVANNI
FABIO
LIBERO
PIERO
GIANFRANCO
CHIARA
EUGENIO
ORESTE
ANTONIO
MARIO
FRANCESCA
FRANCESCO
SIMONETTA
CLAUDIO
ANTONELLA
GIUSEPPE
TIZIANA
ROBERTO
ANTONIO
MARCO
MAURO
CLAUDIO
GIUSEPPE
BRUNO
CINZIA
PIERPAOLO
ANTONINO
STEFANO
LORENZO
VINCENZO
GAETANO
STEFANO
PASQUALE
FELICE
CLAUDIO
ELISABETTA
SANTE
DEBORAH
MARIA TERESA
ALVARO
ETTORE
GIANCARLO
MAURIZIA
GABRIELE
ELIANA
GIANCARLO
MAURO
GIUSEPPINA
SIMONA
NATALIA
ALESSANDRO
LEOPOLDO
MASSIMO
GLORIA
SERGIO
MARCO
MARTA
ELISABETTA
MARIA
ANGELA
PACLA
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MM60
MF50
MM45
MM35
MM55
MM60
MM55
AM/F
MM40
MM65
MM55
MM55
MF35
MM60
MF45
MM50
MF45
MM50
MF40
MM50
MM55
MM35
AM/M
MM45
MM35
MM60
MF35
MM35
MM45
MM50
MM50
MM50
MM45
MM45
MM70
MM40
MM50
MF45
MM45
AM/F
MF65
MM50
MM40
MM50
MF45
MM65
MF45
MM55
MM65
AM/F
MF40
MF35
MM35
MM45
MM55
MF45
MM40
AM/M
MF35
MF35
MF35
MF50
MF35

SS.LAZIO ATL.

AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
ATL. VITA

POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA'
POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA'
POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA'
AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
A.S. MEDITERRANEA

A.S. ATL.OSTIA
POD.OSTIA

A.S. ATL.OSTIA
MILLEPIEDI LADISPOLI
POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA'
A.S. ATL.OSTIA

A.S. MEDITERRANEA

A.S. MEDITERRANEA

A.S. MEDITERRANEA
AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
A.S. MEDITERRANEA

G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA
POD.OSTIA

POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA'
A.S. ATL.OSTIA

A.S. TRIATHLON OSTIA
G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA
POD.OSTIA

CALI ROMA XIII
G.S.LITAL

A.S. MEDITERRANEA
INDIPENDENTE

AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
ATL. VITA

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
A.S. ATL.OSTIA
G.S.ISOLA SACRA
EUROPCAR SPORTS
A.S.AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILII
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
AICS MARATHON ROMA
A.S. ATL.OSTIA

ATL. VITA

AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
ATL.VILLA GUGLIELMI
POD.OSTIA

A.S. ATL.OSTIA

A.S. ATL.OSTIA

AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
GIOV.SCAVO 2000 ATL.
A.S. TRIATHLON OSTIA
ATL. VITA

ATL. VITA

G.S.LITAL

ATL. VITA

POD.OSTIA

A.S. MEDITERRANEA

A.S. MEDITERRANEA

A.S. MEDITERRANEA

A.S. ATL.OSTIA
G.S.LITAL

G.S.ISOLA SACRA

ATL. VITA




252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287

CALDARONE
BRADANINI
BIBIRI
BETTIOLO
RAPUANO
CAMPITELLI
MARZIONI
PAVIA
MACERONI
NAVE
MAGRINI
SAMBOCO
GALATI
COCCIA
NEROZZI
COLANTONI
BIZZARRI
GIOVANNINI
OCCHILUPO
PARISI
BRUNETTI
RINELLI
PASQUALI
FUNGHI
MANCINI
BRANCOLINI
BRUNETTI
ALIBERTI
GERMONDARI
VUOLO

DE SANTIS
DI NUNZIO
VANTAGGIO
DEL MONACO
TESTINI
CONDO'

ROSARIA
SABRINA

MARIA GTACOMINA

MASSIMO
MARIA
ANNAMARIA
CESARE
GIUSEPPE
BARBARA
GIAMBATTISTA
CARLO
ANTONIETTA
GIUSEPPE
GIUSEPPE

LUCIANO
PAOLO
ATTILIO
ELIO
SERGIO
FEDERICA
FRANCESCO
ALESSANDRA
NICOLA
GIOVANNI
MAURO
CARLO
ANTONIO
SIMONA
MARIA LETIZIA
OSVALDO
NERINA
BENITO
WALTER
GABRIELLA
ANTONINO
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MF35
MF35
MF40
MM45
MF45
MF45
MM55
MM65
MF35
MM55
MM50
MF55
MM55
MM50
AM/M
MM45
MM50
MM45
MM50
MM70
AM/F
MM50
MF40
MM35
MM55
AM/M
MM55
MM55
MF35
MF45
MM65
AM/F
MM70
MM50
MF40
MM70

A.S. MEDITERRANEA
AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
A.S. MEDITERRANEA
POD.OSTIA

ATL. VITA

EUROPCAR SPORTS
AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
POD.OSTIA

POD.OSTIA

ATL. VITA

ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
MARATONA DI ROMA
POD.OSTIA

POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA'
ATHLETIC SEA RUNNERS
AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
ATL. VITA

A.S. MEDITERRANEA

A.S. MEDITERRANEA
POD.OSTIA

EUROPCAR SPORTS

A.S. MEDITERRANEA
AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
POD.OSTIA

G.S. MARATHON OSTIA
POD.OSTIA

A.S. MEDITERRANEA
AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
POD.OSTIA

POD.OSTIA
INDIPENDENTE

ATL. VITA

POD.OSTIA

AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA'




